
CORSI SCUOLA NUOTOCORSI SCUOLA NUOTO

LUNEDÌ

MARTEDÌ

MERCOLEDÌ

GIOVEDÌ

VENERDÌ

ADULTI

8.00-17.00 17.00-22.00

13.15-14.00
17.30-18.15
18.15-19.00
19.00-19.45

9.30-10.15

17.30-18.15
18.15-19.00
19.00-19.45
19.45-20.30

13.15-14.00
17.30-18.15
18.15-19.00
19.00-19.45

17.30-18.15
18.15-19.00
19.00-19.45
19.45-20.30

9.30-10.15

GIUGNO 2024

BEBÈ (0-36 MESI)

8.00-19.00

16.30-17.00
(0-18 MESI)
17.00-17.30

(18-36 MESI)

16.30-17.00
(0-18 MESI)
17.00-17.30

(18-36 MESI)

ACQUAMICA (3-6
ANNI)

8.00-19.00

17.30-18.15
18.15-19.00

17.30-18.15
18.15-19.00

BAMBINI

8.00-19.00

17.30-18.15
18.15-19.00

17.30-18.15
18.15-19.00
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